
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
71
77
96
69
7

13
18
43
6

25
78
24
51
3

11
23
12
41
80
82
32
4

10
50
42

Name
Flying Fellows
Beamer Racing
 Tonima Racing
Skararp Motorsport
ATM Racing Team
Smällarens Racing Team
Kärkkäinen Rally & Racing
Fyra3 Racing
No Limit Racing
Tornado Racing
Team West Racing
Team CNR
Femiett
Team Civic Racing
Team Orange
Team GAPET
DK Racing Event
Lean Machine Racing
Citius Motorsport
ICar Racing
Hegnet Motorsport
Schnell Motorsport
JH Racing
Classic Racing
2 fast 4 you

Make
Volvo 240
BMW 320

BMW 320i
Porsche 944 V
VW Golf
Toyota Corolla
BMW M3 E36

 Volvo S 40
BMW 320
Volvo S40
VW Golf
Volvo 240
Honda Civic 1,6

Honda Civic

BMW M3
BMW

BMW E90
Volvo PV
Opel Ascona 400

Total Tm
1:59:49.833
1:59:55.541
1:59:56.011
2:00:22.307
2:00:23.043
2:00:46.007
2:00:59.891
2:00:20.931
2:00:08.956
2:00:29.622
2:00:10.529
1:59:56.994
2:00:46.038
1:51:58.178
2:00:26.041
2:01:12.107
1:59:55.369
2:00:51.861
2:01:08.263
2:00:57.267
2:00:17.369
2:00:45.975
2:00:40.092
1:12:22.521

50:00.042

Laps
83
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
79
78
77
76
76
75
73
73
72
72
71
69
65
61
47
42
10

Diff

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps
6 Laps
7 Laps
7 Laps
8 Laps

10 Laps
10 Laps
11 Laps
11 Laps
12 Laps
14 Laps
18 Laps
22 Laps
36 Laps
41 Laps
73 Laps

Best Tm
1:21.107
1:21.608
1:22.980
1:22.708
1:20.804
1:20.904
1:23.524
1:23.106
1:24.551
1:23.813
1:24.822
1:24.690
1:24.757
1:22.077
1:21.820
1:28.653
1:23.041
1:26.830
1:29.463
1:19.509
1:24.533
1:25.452
1:20.443
1:29.499
1:25.524

Ø km/h
86,026
83,887
83,881
83,576
83,568
83,303
83,143
82,560
81,663
80,399
79,579
78,693
78,160
83,192
75,283
74,806
74,568
73,987
72,795
70,851
67,113
62,734
48,376
72,074
24,840

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
No. 4 + 12 stop and go penalty / reason crossing white line pit out
No. 12 stop and go penalty /reason ignoring black flag

Margin of Victory

2 Laps

Ø km/h

86,026

Best Lap Tm

1:19.509

km/h

93,725

Best Lap by

82 - ICar Racing
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ERCup Ring Knutstorp 2012
ERCup

6-Hours-Race

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:06:11

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km

14.10.2012 10:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Magnus Berg:

Steward Magnus Rugsveen: Secretary of the meeting Östen Carlsson:


